
4/17/2021 4/18/2021 05/08/21 05/09/21 05/29/21 05/30/21 07/03/21 07/04/21 07/24/21 07/25/21

Open 1D

Ross Christine 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 37 46802
Lauzon Russell 3 4 4 4 4 4 23 75056
Klinger Brooke 5 5 5 5 20 90662
Coon Shane 2 4 2 2 10 20594
Purdum Jessie 3 5 8 109402
Shoemaker Melissa 4 1 3 8 50454
Elton Tessa 3 3 6 109355
Sweeney Franceska 2 2 4 76827
Umstead Shannon 3 3 4341
Klinger Muriah 1 1 2 103983

Open 2D

Lauzon Russell 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 27 75056
Shoemaker Melissa 4 4 3 4 5 20 50454
Ross Christine 5 2 4 5 1 17 46802
Sweeney Franceska 1 3 4 1 4 13 76827
Cox Vanessa 3 5 3 11 90160
Garan Madison 1 3 5 2 11 93747
Lauzon Taylor 2 5 2 2 11 75058
Klinger Brooke 5 5 10 90662
Umstead Shannon 1 3 3 2 9 4341
Klinger Muriah 4 4 103983
Marone Michael 4 4 31219
Coon Shane 1 1 2 20594
Elton Tessa 2 2 109355
Papa Katelyn 2 2 96759
Vasquez Brittany 2 2 110176
Clark Bryanne 1 1 58982
Papa Chris 1 1 96758

Open 3D
Papa Katelyn 4 3 3 5 15 96759
Sweeney Franceska 5 4 5 14 76827
Manning Kelly 5 4 1 1 2 13 93110
Detweiler Shelby 5 5 10 103684
Marone Michael 5 3 2 10 31219
Haffner Kelly 3 4 2 9 65246

NBHA OPEN WORLD POINTS

Total MembershipLast First

THOSE RIDERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW QUALIFY FOR WORLD SHOW



4/17/2021 4/18/2021 05/08/21 05/09/21 05/29/21 05/30/21 07/03/21 07/04/21 07/24/21 07/25/21

NBHA OPEN WORLD POINTS

Total MembershipLast First

Lauzon Russell 3 2 4 9 75056
Clark Bryanne 3 5 8 58982
Cox Vanessa 2 4 6 90160
Elton Tessa 5 5 109355
Lauzon Taylor 3 2 5 75058
Meeker Brittany 5 5 105057
Ambrose Jessi 4 4 99982
Coon Shane 1 3 4 20594
Fanelli Samanta 1 3 4 95041
Garan Madison 4 4 93747
Klinger Muriah 4 4 103983
Ross Christine 4 4 46802
Teel Ali 3 3 83045
Bennecoff Tami 2 2 109460
Smith Allyson 2 2 108529
Papa Chris 1 1 96758
Ruggieri Adrianna 1 1 94497

Open 4D
Winder Kim 5 4 5 5 5 24 106486
Haffner Kelly 4 4 8 65246
Papa Katelyn 4 4 8 96759
Shoemaker Melissa 5 3 8 50454
Bower Ericka 4 3 7 109549
Scharick Lena 4 3 7 105425
Bennecoff Tami 5 5 109460
Perez Amber 5 5 108530
Ross Christine 5 5 46802
Sweeney Franceska 5 5 76827
Fanelli Samanta 1 3 4 95041
Lauzon Russell 4 4 75056
Manning Kelly 4 4 93110
Papa Chris 3 3 96758
Smith Allyson 3 3 108529
Detweiler Shelby 2 2 103684
Meeker Brittany 2 2 105057
Umstead Shannon 2 2 4341

THOSE RIDERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW QUALIFY FOR WORLD SHOW
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Garan Madison 1 1 93747
Open 5D

Bower Ericka 5 5 5 15 109549
Winder Kim 2 5 5 3 15 106486
Detweiler Shelby 5 5 4 14 103684
Papa Sarah 5 5 10 96760
Bennecoff Tami 3 3 2 8 109460
Haffner Kelly 4 4 8 65246
Hanlon Chelsea 3 5 8 93047
Cox Vanessa 3 3 6 90160
Elton Tessa 4 2 6 109355
Fliegauf Denise 2 3 1 6 68305
Ross Christine 1 4 5 46802
Conrad Danielle 4 4 106530
Lauzon Russell 4 4 75056
Manning Kelly 4 4 93110
Reid Samantha 4 4 109140
Umstead Shannon 4 4 4341
Marone Michael 3 3 31219
Meeker Brittany 3 3 105057
Gannon Michelle 2 2 100032
Minnichbach Emily 2 2 109340
Edman Taylor 2 2 94026
Scharick Lena 1 1 105425

THOSE RIDERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW QUALIFY FOR WORLD SHOW


